
2024-2025 CORLHS Boys Basketball 
 

Sat Nov 16   Stallion Night    HOME 6PM 

Nov 25-30   Wesclin Tournament   AWAY  TBA 

Fri Dec 6   Sandoval Varsity Only   HOME 1:30 

Sat Dec 7   Galatia Shootout    AWAY  TBA 

Tue Dec 10   MELHS Van     HOME 6PM 

Fri Dec 13   Maryville Christian    HOME 6PM 

Tue Dec 17   Althoff Catholic    AWAY  6PM 

Fri Dec 20   Fr. McGivney    HOME 6PM 

Sat Dec 21   Greenville Shootout    AWAY  TBA 

Dec 26-30   Mater Dei Holiday Tournament  AWAY  TBA 

Tue Jan 7   South Central    AWAY  6:15 

Fri Jan 10   Hamilton County Varsity Night  HOME 7:30 

Tue Jan 14   Marquette Catholic   HOME 6PM 

Fri Jan 17   MELHS     AWAY  6PM 

Jan 20-25   Okawville Mid Winter   AWAY  TBA 

Tue Jan 28   Mulberry Grove    AWAY  6PM 

Sat Feb 1   Marissa     AWAY  6PM 

Tue Feb 4   Maryville Christian    AWAY  6PM 

Fri Feb 7   Althoff Catholic Van   HOME 6PM 

Tue Feb 11   Fr. Mcgivney     AWAY  6PM 

Fri Feb 14   Marquette Catholic    AWAY  6PM 

Sat Feb 15   Altamont Shootout    AWAY  TBA 

Sat Feb 22   Highland     HOME 6PM 


